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Attendance  - 2 Business Finance Paper II
                                                                   
                      दूरस्थ आणि ऑनलाईन शिक्षण
कें द्र                                      एम. कॉम भाग २,
 सत्र ४                                                
 दिनांक २८/०४/२०२०                                वेळ
३. ००  ते ४. ००
सर्व दूरशिक्षण कें द्राच्या एम. कॉम भाग २ सत्र ३ च्या विध्यार्थ्यांना कळवण्यात येते की, आपण पुढील 
Attendance फॉर्म आपण भरावा जेणेकरून विद्यार्थ्यांचे ऑनलाईन संपर्क  सत्राचे अटेन्डन्स ची नोंद ठेवण्यास 
मदत होईल.  

* Indicates required question

1. संपूर्ण नाव/Name : *

2. विषय/Subject : *

3. PRN नंबरPRN. No : *
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5.

6.

Mark only one oval.

होय/Yes

नाही/ No

काही प्रमाणात/ To Some Extent

7.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

४. Seat नंबर/Seat No. :

५. दूरशिक्षण कें द्राकडून घेण्यात येणाऱ्या संपर्क  सत्राचा परीक्षेच्या दृष्टीने उपयोग होतो का?
Contact session conducted by the Centre for Distance and Online Education Shivaji
University, which was useful for the examination?

६. दूरशिक्षण कें द्राकडून घेण्यात येणाऱ्या संपर्क  सत्रे अधिक प्रभावी घेण्यासाठी आपल्या काही सूचना:
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1. संपूर्ण नाव/Name :

77 responses

Arati Gorakh Dhawale

Shubham Pol

Sonali Ratanlal Gaikwad

Pratiksha prakash salokhe

Shivani Sarjerao Nale

Asmita Subhash Shinde

Sakshi Shailendra Satute

Madhavi Balaso Sutar

Snehal Sunil natu

Attar naziya rajjak

Meena Prakash Chougule

Aishwarya Anil Khuspe

Salunkhe Diksha Ramchandra

Anuja popat ghadge

Snehal Ashok Shinde

Rutuja Shivaji Veer

Shivani Patil

Rajeshirke Gouri Shailendra

Supriya maruti Wagane

Pragati Harshad Shah
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Lawand vishakha vilas

Pooja Suhas Belkar

Sarika Dilip Gaikwad

Mrunal Madhukar Prabhavale

Shivani Ravindra Sallak

Preeti Ganesh Lele.

Riya Bhimrao Gaikwad

Theresa Denis Dsouza

Ankita Shamrao Shinde

Jyoti vijay shinde

Snehal Vidyadhar Chougule

Jadhav Harshada Jaysing

Snehal Dilip Pasarde

Puja timapure

Ashwini Sambhaji Patil

Kaustubh Kiran Donkar

Anjali Sandeep Chavan

Minaj Maheboob Pathan

Dapale Namrata Ravsaheb

Hamidwade Rutuja Ramesh

Pooja madan gaikwad

Rohini Mallesh Kore
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Kurlekar Prajakta Yashwant

Pooja Dharmraj Patil

Supriya Sanjay Patil

Kishor sawant

Bramhi Bharat Upadhye

Shivani Vilas Goud

vaishnavi uday surve

Harshad Devappa Desai

Mohite Nikita Shailesh

Nikam manjusha krishnat

Bhosale nikita shivaji

Vaishnavi Umesh Khande.

Ashwini vasant Salunkhe

Shinde Pratiksha Shivaji

Talwade Pooja Chandrakant

Nishigandha Subhash Kumbhar

Shruti sunil survashi

Godase Ankita Ashwinkumar

Ashwini Bapusaheb Sankpal

Bhandwale Tai Shamrav

Samarth Ashok Mhetar

Rohan Sambhaji Parit
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Supriya Vishwajeer Ghodake

Sayali Changdev Lendve

Shweta sachin mane

Sneha jeevan mithari

MR.Vaibhav Somnath Kale.

Harshada maruti thorat

Pallavi Bhimrao Yadav

Sanjivani Subhash Gawade

Pratiksha Dattatray Bharmal

Komal Bharat Jadhav

Abhishek Gajanan Whaval

Bachche pratiksha Tanaji
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3. PRN नंबरPRN. No :
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५. दूरशिक्षण कें द्राकडून घेण्यात येणाऱ्या संपर्क  सत्राचा परीक्षेच्या दृष्टीने उपयोग होतो
का? Contact session conducted by the Centre for Distance and Online
Education Shivaji University, which was useful for the examination?

75 responses

६. दूरशिक्षण कें द्राकडून घेण्यात येणाऱ्या संपर्क  सत्रे अधिक प्रभावी घेण्यासाठी आपल्या
काही सूचना:
33 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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काही प्रमाणात/ To Some Extent
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1. Email *

2.

3.

4.

5.

Feedback Form                                          
                                                      दूरशिक्षण
कें द्र                                                              
           एम. कॉम १ परीक्षा ऑक्टोबर, २०२० सत्र
१
सर्व दूरशिक्षण कें द्राच्या एम. कॉम भाग १ च्या विध्यार्थ्यांना कळवण्यात येते की, आपण पुढील फीडबॅक फॉर्म 
ऑक्टोबर २०२० या झालेल्या परीक्षेच्या माहितीस्तव आपण भरावा जेणेकरून विध्यार्थाना येणाऱ्या अडचणी 
दूरशिक्षण कें द्रास समजण्यास मदत होईल. 

* Indicates required question

1. संपूर्ण नाव/Name : *

2. एम. कॉम. चा विषय/Subject : *

3. PRN नंबरPRN. No : *

४. Seat नंबर/Seat No. : *
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6.

Mark only one oval.

Online (ऑनलाईन )

Offline (ऑनलाईन)

7.

Mark only one oval.

होय/ Yes

काही पेपर दिलेत/ Some Paper

नाही/ No

8.

Mark only one oval.

होय/Yes

काही प्रमाणात/ To Some Extent

नाही/ No

9.

Mark only one oval.

होय/Yes

काही प्रमाणात/ To Some Extent

नाही/ No

५. परीक्षा पद्धती (Mode of Exam)

६.  मे २०२१ मध्ये झालेली ऑक्टोबर २०२० हिवाळी परीक्षा सत्र १  आपण दिली का ? Did you
attempted the October 2020 Winter Exam Semester 1 held in May 2021?

७. आपणास परीक्षेसंबंधी दूरशिक्षण कें द्राकडून [एम. कॉम विभाग] वेळेवर सर्व माहिती देण्यात आली
का? Is it Centre for Distance Education was provide all Exam Information on time?

८. दूरशिक्षण कें द्राकडून घेण्यात येणाऱ्या संपर्क  सत्राचा परीक्षेच्या दृष्टीने उपयोग झाला का?
Contact session conducted by the Centre for Distance Education Shivaji University,
which was useful for the examination?
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10.

Mark only one oval.

होय/Yes

काही प्रमाणात/ To Some Extent

नाही/ No

11.

Mark only one oval.

होय/Yes

काही प्रमाणात/ To Some Extent

नाही/ No

12.

९ . परीक्षेदरम्यान आपणास प्रॅक्टिस पेपर देण्यात आले त्याचा परीक्षेचे स्वरूप समजण्यास उपयोग
झाला का? Is it useful practice paper to understand the nature of the exam?

१०. आपण ऑनलाईन पद्धतीने यशस्वीरीत्या परीक्षा दिल्या का? Have you successfully
attempted the exam online?

११. आपणास ऑक्टोबर २०२० हिवाळी परीक्षेमध्ये आलेल्या अडचणींचा थोडक्यात आढावा द्या. /
Give us a brief overview of the difficulties encountered in the October 2020 winter
exams.
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13.
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१२. दूरशिक्षण दूरशिक्षण कें द्रामार्फ त पुरवण्यात येणाऱ्या सोई -सुविधांबद्दल आपले मत थोडक्यात
द्या. / Briefly give your opinion about the facilities provided by the Centre for
Distance Education Shivaji University.
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                                                           एम. कॉम १
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1. संपूर्ण नाव/Name :

465 responses

Abhishek kshirsagar

Satyajeet kishor Chavan

Shraddha Sanjay Nayakawadi

Karuna nandkumar kamble

Khuspe Aishwarya Anil

Bhosale nikita shivaji

Rakesh Krishanat patil

Vishwanath Bajrang Atigre

Jadhav Pankaj Gautam

Swapnali Satish Nikam

Aditya annasaheb tarale

Prajyot Payagouda Patil

Kalyani uday sutar

Nilesh Prakash Kulkarni

SWAPNIL PRABHAKAR KOLEKAR

Gade Shantanu Rajendra

Amruta Amit ambale

Raksha

Vishvanath Madhukar pote

Jagatap Sneha Gorakhanath
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Rajeshirke Gouri Shailendra

Patil Amit Ashok

Harshad Devappa Desai

Pravin sadashiv mirajkar

Ruchira Ananda Kadam-Patil

Suvarna balaso banne

Prajwal pandurang Patil

Kumbhar Swapnali Krishnat

Yamanappa Sidhappa Bagodi

Priyanka sanjay Shinde

Komal Sanjay Bhosale

Pandhare snehal kiran

Kafiya shafik bargir

PATIL KAJAL VINAYAK

Ashitosh Pradeep Sanas

Pravin basappa kamble

Siddhant sanjay sonar

Pranav satish deshpande

Asmita Anant Gavali

Ashwini vasant Salunkhe

Dhane Monali Shivaji

Pranav Dhale
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Chandan R Patil

Anjali Sandip Chavan

Vishwajit Mahadev karpe

SAMEER SURESH PATIL

Sayali bhaskar kamble

Pratiksha Pundlik Salokhe

Samruddhi Deepak Paranjape

Prajakta Subhash Kokate

Pratiksha Balkrishna salokhe

Jyoti vijay Shinde

Namrata Raju Patil

Komal Bharat Jadhav

Aditya Sardar patil

Gauri pujari

Lawand vishakha vilas

Ashwini Bapusaheb Sankpal

Omkar anil jadhav

Pratiksha Nilkantha Shinde

Shoaib Kadar Mulani

Sanket Dattatray Gandhi

Prajkta Raosaheb Mali

Vishal Ashok Mali
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Shubham Sanjay Nayakawadi

Panhalkar neeta sopan

Prachi mohan jangam

Nilofar Nabiso Shaikh

Riya Bhimrao Gaikwad

AKSHAY RAJARAM PATIL

Suraj Dilip Awale

Ajay Dadasaheb shirkule

Amruta Madhav Kulkarni

Nadaf Rehana Malikjan

Sangram Kamleshwar Patil

Sayali Sudhir Powar

Sid Shailaja sampatrao

Omkar Mahesh Kadam

Mohite Nikita Shailesh

Karuna Rajesh Patel

Shinde shweta ashok

Neha Mahadev Kumbhar

Akash Bajarang Shelake

Pratiksha Dattatray Bharmal

Snehal Eknath Hatkar

Shoaib ruknuddin Naikwade
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Vikas Satish Kamble

Harshad jaldhav

Vinayak bharat nalawade

Shinde Gayatri Gurudatta

Rasika Shivaji patil

Nikhil Sanjeev Patil

NISHIGANDHA SUBHASH KUMBHAR

Dhananjay Balaso Chougale

Rajkuwar Ranjan Nalawade

Siddhi vasantrao Watharkar

Priyanka sanjay lawand

Ashwini Sambhaji Patil

Pragati pandurang patil

Veer Rutuja shivaji

351 more responses are hidden
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2. एम. कॉम. चा विषय/Subject :

465 responses

Account

Accountancy

Advanced Accountancy

Advance Accountancy

Advanced accountancy

Advanced Accountancy

Accountancy

Account

Advance accountancy

Accounting

Advance Accountancy

Advanced accountancy

Advanced Accounting

Accounts

Banking

Business Administration

Advance account

Management

CBCS

Advanced accounting
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Advance Accounting

Costing

Advanced account

Business management, Managerial Economics, Advanced Acoountancy, Advanced
Acoountancy Paper-2 Auditing

Advance accountancy

Accounts

M.com 1 CBCS

Accounting

Managerial economics

Business management

Advanced Accountancy paper 1

Advanced costing

Management

Audit

All

Group A (Account)

Business management, managerial economics, advance accountacy and auditing

Master of commerce (CBSC)

Cost accounting

Management /accounting/ auditing / economic

Adv. ACCOUNTANCY
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Advance accounting

All

CDE M.com

COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

ACCOUNT

Advance accounting

Management, economics,accounting ,auditing

Accunts

Management ,Economics ,Accounting, Auditing

Acountancy

Advanced Accoutancy (Auditing)

Exam

Mcom

Advance accountancy 2

Group A

Business management Managerial economics advanced accountancy paper-1 Advance
accountancy paper-2(Auditing)

Advance Costing

Advanced accountancy paper l

Research and Methodology

Business Management,managerial economics,Adv account 1& 2

4
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B.com. Accountancy

Advanced accountancy 1

Business management, Managerial Economics , Advanced Accountancy paper 1, Advanced
Accountancy paper2(Auditing)

Economic management audit account

Taxation

Business management, managerial economics, advanced accountancy paper-1, advanced
accountancy(auditing)

managerial economics

1.Business management .. 2. Managerial economics.. 3Advanced accountancy 1 and 4.
Advanced accountancy 2(Auditing)

Managerial Economics

Business management , marginal economics, advance accounts paper l advance accounts
paper ll

Advanced Accountancy 1 and 2( Audit) , business management , Managerial economics

Advanced Accounting (Auditing)

Business Management, Managerial Economics, Advanced Accountancy, Adv. Acc. (Auditing)

Acccounting

ADVANCE ACCOUNTANCY

Tax

Business Management , Managerial Economics, Advanced Accountancy, Advanced
Accountancy( Auditing)

Business management, marginal economic, Advanced Accountancy paper -1 , Advanced
Accountancy paper- 2 (Auditing)

Business management, mangerial economic,advance accountancy, auditing
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Adavance accountancy

1)Business Management 2)Managerial Economics 3) Adavance Accountancy paper l 4)
Adavance Accountancy Paper II (Auditing)

Advance accountancy paper 1

Advanced Accountancy 1, Advanced Accountancy 2, Business Management, Managerial
Economics

Business management, managerial economic, advance accountancy, auditing.

Businees management, Managerial Economics , Advanced Accountancy ,Advanced
Accountancy(Auditing)

Cbcs

1) Business management 2) managerial Economics 3) advanced accounting-l 4) advanced
accounting-ll (auditing)

Finacial Accounting

1. Business Management ,2. Managerial Economics,3. Advanced Accountancy Paper-l,4.
Advanced Accountancy Paper- ll ( Auditing).

Business Management, Managerial Economics,Advanced Accountancy paper 1, Advanced
Accountancy ( Auditing) paper 2

1).Advanced accountancy paper I. 2) Advanced accountancy paper II(Auditing)

M. Com 1 sim first

M. Com 1

Management concept, managerial economics, advanced accountancy I, advanced
accountancy II.

Business management, managerial Economics, Advance Accountancy papaer I, Advance
Accountancy papaer II (Auditing)

Business Management Paper CC-A-I, Managerial Economics Paper-I, Advanced Accountancy
Paper-I, Advanced Accountancy (Auditing) paper-II

1. Business management, 2. Managerial Economics, 3. Advanced Accountancy paper-l, 4.
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Advanced Accountancy paper-l (Auditing).

Business Management 1

73 more responses are hidden
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3. PRN नंबरPRN. No :

465 responses

2020066559

2020068111

2020073420

2020069972

2020065062

2020066859

2020069389

2020068114

2020072990

2020067189

2020067097

2020070948

2020068134

2020071242

2020067707

2020067076

2020073106

2020066155

2020071360

2020069350
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2020070752

2020067626

2020069494

2020067802

2020067171

2020070257

2020069796

2020067354

2020067644

35697291

2020069801

2020073211

2020067193

2020070516

2020073296

2020073238

2020067113

2020066177

2020067176

2020069521

2020067529

2020068528
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2020070707

2020070542

2020069060

2020073387

2020066358

2020067198

2020067053

2020073310

2020069054

2020070016

2020071039

2020066918

2020070481

2020067764

2020067703

2020070606

2020069511

2020070129

2020070969

2020069982

2020072557

2020066567
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2020069063

2020073415

2020073422

2020073430

2020071241

2020070175

2020069164

2020072665

2020070607

2020073155

2020072522

2020069873

2020069341

2020073521

2020068449

2020079011

2020071459

2020068078

2020070173

2020069525

2020067204

2020069311
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2020071571

2020073076

2020070120

2020070700

2020067301

2020067742

2020070238

2020069022

2020066636

2020069325

2020069753

2020070609

2020067329

2020068112

345 more responses are hidden
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४. Seat नंबर/Seat No. :

465 responses

13527

13492

14261

13554

13590

14304

14346

No

14500

13949

13640

13671

13469

14604

13743

136

13737

14390

13821

14569
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14642

13814

14738

13576

14225

14759

13540

14087

35697291

13879

14248

13608

13510

14381

14230

13642

13514

13659

14334

14010

14343

13489
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13555

14458

14275

13546

14613

13524

14531

14456

14194

14630

13644

14686

14628

14636

13660

14288

13649

14626

14447

14432

13570

14463
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14697

14258

14259

14262

14371

14151

13864

14422

14538

13768

14437

13873

13835

13451

14625

13923

14389

14313

14157

14342

14591

13850
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14043

13777

14156

13491

13567

14603

13723

13977

14704

14446

14746

13636

14641

14308

346 more responses are hidden

५. परीक्षा पद्धती (Mode of Exam)

462 responses

Copy

Online (ऑनलाईन )
Offline (ऑनलाईन)

98.7%
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६.  मे २०२१ मध्ये झालेली ऑक्टोबर २०२० हिवाळी परीक्षा सत्र १  आपण दिली का ? Did
you attempted the October 2020 Winter Exam Semester 1 held in May
2021?

460 responses

७. आपणास परीक्षेसंबंधी दूरशिक्षण कें द्राकडून [एम. कॉम विभाग] वेळेवर सर्व माहिती
देण्यात आली का? Is it Centre for Distance Education was provide all Exam
Information on time?

462 responses

Copy

होय/ Yes
काही पेपर दिलेत/ Some Paper
नाही/ No

97.2%

Copy

होय/Yes
काही प्रमाणात/ To Some Extent
नाही/ No

94.6%
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८. दूरशिक्षण कें द्राकडून घेण्यात येणाऱ्या संपर्क  सत्राचा परीक्षेच्या दृष्टीने उपयोग झाला
का? Contact session conducted by the Centre for Distance Education
Shivaji University, which was useful for the examination?

461 responses

९ . परीक्षेदरम्यान आपणास प्रॅक्टिस पेपर देण्यात आले त्याचा परीक्षेचे स्वरूप
समजण्यास उपयोग झाला का? Is it useful practice paper to understand the
nature of the exam?

461 responses

१०. आपण ऑनलाईन पद्धतीने यशस्वीरीत्या परीक्षा दिल्या का? Have you
successfully attempted the exam online?

460 responses

Copy

होय/Yes
काही प्रमाणात/ To Some Extent
नाही/ No

13.4%

83.3%

Copy

होय/Yes
काही प्रमाणात/ To Some Extent
नाही/ No

11.5%

86.6%

Copy

होय/Yes
काही प्रमाणात/ To Some Extent
नाही/ No

96.7%
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११. आपणास ऑक्टोबर २०२० हिवाळी परीक्षेमध्ये आलेल्या अडचणींचा थोडक्यात आढावा द्या. / Give
us a brief overview of the difficulties encountered in the October 2020 winter exams.

375 responses

No

Nothing

No difficulties

No problem

No difficulty

No difficulties

Nothing

I can't have any difficulty

No problem

Network problem

काही अडचणी आल्या नाहीत

No Difficulties

No any difficulty

Nothing difficulties encountered in the October 2020 winter exams

Hii mi krauna kamble..sir exam la range cha problem hoto khup..site lvkr chalu hot
nvti...tyamule khu late ne paper start jala...aani time bhetla nhi nhi paper'cover krayla..plz sir
aamch nuksan kru.. study krun pn
.time n bhetlya mule..paper nit deta aala nhi

No issues

काही नाही

Network problem
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No difficulties in exam

-

No

No Difficulty

Kahi nahi

Not any difficulties

I have no any difficulty

Internet problem jhala range problem

No any issue

No everything thing was will conducted

काही अडचण नाही.ऑनलाईन exam Ch ghya.

Fakt 1st paper chlu krta aala nahi pn number dile hote tyacha yupyog zala.

There was no difficulties at all

Exam hi time cha adi submit hot navhati...

काही अडचण नाही

Not any problem

कोणतीही अडचण आली नाही.

All good

No difficulty

Problem asa kahi nahi pn maza mobile la network problem mule 1st paper la problem zala
mhnun late open zali website Tyamule tya paper la pass kara mala..

Online exam असल्यामुळे  काहीप्रमाणात गोंधळ झाला



5/22/23, 5:57 PM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KtL6I2K5279A7r-EryHNTNABl07CY5FoUIz5ZvOA1_w/viewanalytics 27/37

Exam Questions were too easy as it is Masters level examination you should increase the
difficulty level also changes in syllabus is necessary.

Few questions were out of text.

No Difficulty

No some problems are there but it's not that much.

No difficulties encountered. Excellent Management.

Business Management exam not successfully submitted ,status showing expired.

I don't have any difficulties

No difficulties encountered in the October 2020 winter exams.

No any problems in exam

No proble

MCQ Question Bank is not provided from University. And I can't attend online classes because
here is low internet Speed.
I think University need share recorded videos of lectures

No Problems

Some times network issues are their.

Having no difficulties during exam.

Network Issiue is occurred

No. No any difficulties in the October exam

Aadchani aalya nahit

In October 2020 exam no difficulties

No issue

Mla exam chy veli kahi adchan ali nahi.... ..

No Any Differently
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Not any problems

I have completed my exam in given time but at the time of end exam due to technical error it
automatically logged out from the website, Then I relogin to the portal but till then the
examination time was completed so I cannot resubmit my exam. After login it shows
Completed status but attempted questions are zero.
But I answered all the questions & due to technical error it happened. So I request you to solve
my problem as soon as possible

Good

No i didn't face any difficulties during my exam.

कोणत्याही अडचणी आल्या नाहीत

No any difficulty.

I didn't have any difficulty.All was properly arranged by university.

Site load होत असल्यामुळे  प्रश्न सोडवण्यासाठी अवघड झाले.

No any problem in exam

काही अडचण नाही

Kahi problems aale nahit

Kahi problemes nahi aale

ऑनलाईन exam असल्याने नेटवर्क  प्रॉब्लेम थोड्या प्रमाणांत आला.

Advanced accountancy paper l all question sodvle but network problems ala tymule paper
exprie dakvla gela ahe to submit zala ki nahi?

Good examination experience but the contact for students for further information of
examination and communication with each student is bit slow

Site load होत असल्यामुळे  प्रश्न सोडवणासाठी अवघड झाले.

I got late notification of the exam. We observed frequent server problems while filling the
exam form. No issues during examination.

No issue
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Time was short and questions were to brief in business management and audit .
Which was taking more time to read and understand the question.Time should be exclude little
bit I think so .

Some question is not understood

माझा ईमेल आयडी चुकला होता फॉर्म भरताना नंतर तो मला दुरुस्त करून नाही दिला

Network issues

No problems all systems was supported very well...

No any problems faced during exams.

No any difficulties for exam

Nothing any problem.

There was a network problem sometime..nothing else

I have not faced any problems.

Question bank provided was not similar to the exam

I do not found any difficulties in giving October winter exams. Thank to all exam team.

No difficulties in the October 2020 winter exams.

I have required lots of questions for practice, but university provides only 25 questions. These
not enough for practice. So, these are only one problem face during the exam. So, please
provide lots of questions for practice of this subject and students familiar with this exam
pattern of university.

No difficulties, all subjects are done by successfully

Renage problem

I have no objection

वेळी काही अडचणी आल्या नाहीत .

कोणत्याही पद्धतीची अडचण आलेली नाही

Not at all
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कोणत्याही अडचणी आल्या नाहीत

No there is no any issue in exam

157 more responses are hidden
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१२. दूरशिक्षण दूरशिक्षण कें द्रामार्फ त पुरवण्यात येणाऱ्या सोई -सुविधांबद्दल आपले मत थोडक्यात द्या. /
Briefly give your opinion about the facilities provided by the Centre for Distance
Education Shivaji University.

360 responses

Good

Good

Nothing

Best

Facilities of Distance Education are very nice

Very good

Good facilities

Excellent

Good service

All instructions ..bhetlya..pn kahi instructions n bhetlya mule..exam veli problem aala..jsa nki
range problem...exam site ksa vr open honar..ya kahi..goshti den important hot

It is good facilities

Khup madat keli

No Comments

Facilities most beautiful

Its good

Very nice

It's good

Notes were good. Provided study material was good. But the technical issues should be fixed
next time.
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Very useful

Best

काही प्रमाणात व्यवस्थित तर काही प्रमाणात साधारण

No

Lectures are organized for the students.
Good facilities provided by the centre for distance education Shivaji University.
Provided all exam information for time to time.

Notice Are Available Time To Time

All facility are good

Facilities all good

Excellent Work

I m proud of them n there efforts.... everything was well managed n conducted ...every step the
team was there to help if any problem arises...

Excellent service.

Good facilities provided

Sarv mahiti velever samajte.

Regarding exam it is really helpful for
for us that the university conducted Online examination specially during pendemic.

Best.

सोई सुविधा योग्य प्रकारे पुरवण्यात आल्या

This facility is very useful because I can safely home this facilities

एक्साम देण्या मध्ये फायदा झाला

All facilities were good

खूप उत्कृ ष्ठ आहे.
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It's good

Good management

Plz Available Your Study Books earlier as possible

All facilities good

Kahich problem nahi

उत्तम सुविधा

The facility provided by the centre for Distance Education Shivaji University it has to time that's
why no issues

Nothing

Link was provided on time. Related information where informed time to time.

Best Facilities and centre

University is the best and facilities provided by them are very good

Timely Execution of all the procedure. All online classes was very good & helpful for study.
Timely awareness of all notifications issued by university regarding Admission, Syllabus &
Exam. Study Material & Practice paper also available on time. Alerting each day prior exam
start. Overall Good experience. Thank you Department of Center for Distance Education Shivaji
University.

Distance education was provide all exam information time to time

Whatsapp group is most helpful for us to providing all information time to time. thank you

Provided facilities are good.

Good support, Give the time to time exam instructions so help for the exams, Thank you for
supporting us for exam.

Whatsapp group चा खूप उपयोग झाला. तसेच practice test, book pdf चा खूप उपयोग झाला.

Good services provided by the centre for Distance Education Shivaji University.

Best service provided by distance education department to students.
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Very useful the all facilities

Admission of distance education is good . Books available in time &all detail of exam received
in time . & Question paper received which was used full to us.

Facilities of Distance Education are very nice

खूप चांगली मदत ही दुरशिक्षण कें द्राकडुन मिळाली

I like them

Provide MCQ Question Bank PDF
and share Accountancy solved proble Recorded Videos in marathi

Good facilities providing by the centre for Distance education Shivaji university.

Information's are on time and understandable.

The center for distance education shivaji university provided facilities like examination circular,
examination information, study material etc.

Facilities are good.

Mast aahet suvidha velevr Sagli information detat... thank you 😊

All facilities are good

Thank you center for distance education teachers Shivaji university Kolhapur..

Good Service

Study material are shorted on the centre so this can be improvedand everything is fine.

Excellent facilities

Exam Management planned exam systematically we students didn't face any problem.

१) सोई सुविधा वेळेवर पुरवल्या जातात

Very Good support provided by teachers.

Sessions were taken by each subject professor.Timely guidelines were provided by professors.
Suggestion is that few more sessions should be conducted of accounts.
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सर्व सोई सुविधानमुळे  खूप चांगल्या रीतीने या pandemic मध्ये परीक्षा देणे सोपे झाले.

Well management

Exam देण्यासाठी फायदा झाला

चांगल्या प्रमाणात सोई भेटतात .

As my above mentioned examination was not informed to attend online examination at time
and site also over come some issues while converting offline mode to online mode please look
to my plesent request

सर्व सोई -सुविधामूळे  खूप चांगल्या रीतीने या pandemic मध्ये exam देणे सोपे झाले.

The facilities is provided by center is very good.

Late notifications about all the activities, communication gap.

Very good

Good and fast

I got three subjects books for study but the mainly Advance account part 1 didn't get they
sended pdf on group. That's all it's all good I think next time all books will be provided.

Fine this service

Good facilities provided by distance centre

Good and help for the exam

I am thankful to distance education for giving notifications time to time.

All books must be provided physically to every student. PDF books are not at all helpful for
study.

all facilities are very good. nothing any problem to distance education we get all information in
time to time.

With the help of WhatsApp, all the information was obtained from the college as well as Vidya
Pitha.

Very Nice
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Centre for Distance Education provided correct information at correct time so thank you for
that.

Time to time information

Exam personnel constantly connected with us through WhatsApp and other media which is
useful to all of us in giving online exam and it reduced our pressure of giving exam online.

Very good facilities provided by the centre for distance education shivaji university.
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ऑनलाईन सत्र - एम. कॉम. भाग २ सत्र ३ वैकल्पिक
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1. संपूर्ण नाव/Name :

194 responses

Siddhi Vasantrao Watharkar

Snehal Chandrakant Khekare

Ajay Dadasaheb Shirkule

Theresa Denis D'Souza

Shivani Patil

Sakshi shailendra satute

Minaj Maheboob Pathan

Pournima Satish mugade

Shweta bharat gujar

KAFIYA SHAFIK BARGIR

Lendve Sayali Changdev

Snehal Ashok Shinde

Rakesh Krishnat patil

Anjali Sandeep Chavan

Preeti Ganesh Lele.

Devyani Kurle

Jadhav Akash Bajrang

DACARI NATHPANTHI MAHADEV MOHAN

Pradyumn Prakash Deshpande

Baswant Pratiksha Ramesh
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Anuja popat ghadge

Vaishnavi Rajendra Katkar

Shivani Vijay Londhe

Komal Bharat Jadhav

Kale Vaibhav Somnath.

Rajiya firoj nayakawadi

Bachche Pradnya Dipanand

Supriya Vishwajeet Ghodake

Rutuja Shivaji Veer

Vijaya Nathuram Kamble

Prabhavale Mrunal Madhukar

Shreyas Vijay Khamitkar

Patil Sujata Madhukar

Snehal Vidyadhar Chougule

Ghevade Rupali Hindurao

Prajwal Dattatray Desai

Gaikwad Sonali Ratanlal

Madhavi Balaso Sutar

Ashwini vasant Salunkhe

Manasi Sachin Kalekar

Hrushikesh Dattatray Kamat

Rohini Mallesh Kore
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Pravin Nivrutti Suryavanshi

Pratiksha Prakash salokhe

Thorat Sakshi balaso

Shivani Sarjerao Nale

Jyoti vijay shinde

Shubham Raju Pol

Kunal bhikaji sasane

Kurlekar Prajakta Yashwant

Snehal Sunil natu

Ashwini Popat Patil.

Trupti Bhanudas Nikam

Vaishnavi g.joshi

Ankita Shamrao Shinde

Trupti Randhir Pol

Mali Dinesh Bhairappa

Dhananjay mohan mali

Pooja madan gaikwad

Samarth Ashok Mhetar

Patil Pooja Babaso

Rohan Sambhaji Parit

Talwade Pooja Chandrakant

Miss Patil Shamal Tanaji
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Mayuri anil mali

Shivani Arjun Shinde

Aishwarya Anil Khuspe

Chandan Patil

Indalkar Madhuri Jitendra

Shivani Ravindra Sallak

Madake Dipalee Dileep

Avdhut Govind dubule

Priyanka prabhakar mane

Magdum Rohini dipak

Rupali Dilip Pawar

Vishal Vinayak Patil

Sushant Shantaram Dalvi

Ankita namdev kumbhar

Janhavi Suhas Salokhe

Aman Anjum Tamboli

Pooja Dharmraj Patil

Padma shivaji jadhav

SANKET GANAPATI NARVEKAR

Shubham Gundhar Savalwade

Tanuja Laxman Barale

Vishal Ajit Mulik
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Pratiksha Anil Daddikar

Shivani Shekhar yadav.

Shivani Mahaveer Jugale

Yadav Swapnali Rajaram

Goutami Udayraj Chougale

Sharad Yuvraj Patil

Snehal Dilip Pasarde

Patil Rohan Ramgonda

Desai Harshad Devappa

Pratiksha Dattatray Bharmal

Pooja Annappa Chougule

Somanath SUHAS kshirsagar

Pallavi mansing bange

Mayavati laxman bhosale
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2. रजिस्टर मोबाईल / Mobile No.

194 responses

9075622727

9665191125

7028517230

9325840682

7517903248

8855813334

8149993143

07083845454

9421873466

9890222263

8169440946

9168602571

8408989323

8421152881

9689104406

8668376990

7387973196

9881988366

9623919550

8975232194
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9373605221

9307009093

9309509250

9119543918

8605595910

8308554832

7057278300

7756022765

9067419897

7522983645

9371871864

8605399848

7414991406

7083468321

9665090795

9607190801

9137912987

7248934442

9503796508

8177834268

8408908738

9632978455
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9552519559

7875092125

9730596531

8698453422

7522969230

9975312598

7972293724

7620714025

9168360418/9067665617

9022348604

8308559194

96997 98620

9146517853

8928851234

9730511544

7385203520

९३७३९३८९२८

8554051756

7666344373

9922711731

9022645399

9067885656
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7397992235

7028687954

9921433820

8554884008

9588404067

+919921640415

8007312159

7841020827

7666404232

9975631076

9130697468

9158318485

7028509920

9552073527

7517516283

7776019576

9284847706

7385368144

9916901593

9130747814

9370144235

7666421833
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9146851202

7058409719

9075290818

9657012566

8855836326

7387562280

8975653654

9325989296

8459593727

9146183883

9763103585

7709945716

9322500981

8262835064
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3. PRN नंबरPRN. No :

194 responses

2020067329

2020067535

2020072522

2020073008

2020067055

2020072195

2020071196

2020067658

2020068877

2020066177

2020065821

2020079199

2020067097

2020067053

2020069023

2020069381

2020068866

2020068004

2020066331

2020068109
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2020072989

2020070205

2020068071

2020069511

2020073372

2020067189

2020066147

2020069610

2020068114

2020069097

2020065862

2020069947

2020065514

2020073097

20200734807

2020066712

2020069576

2020070947

2020069060

2020067116

2020065816

2020066263
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2020067357

2020066666

2020069070

2020070224

2020067703

2020067515

2020065873

2020068088

2020072000

2020068872

2020073002

2020070168

2020071328

2020066150

2020070292

2020073459

२०२००७०००४

2020071801

2020070207

2020070563

2020073529

2020067049
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2020069045

2020067181

2020069389

2020067198

2020071575

2020069354

2020070517

2020067392

2020073249

2020069924

2020073540

2020067984

2020073392

2020067376

2020067388

2020067178

2020073181

2020066239

2020069894

2020067192

2020071070

2020067809
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2020067132

2020067336

2020069158

2020071369

2020068614

2020070597

2020067385

2020070142

2020067354

2020071571

2020073088

2020069642

2020070565

2020070200
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4. Seat नंबर/Seat No. :

194 responses

6034

58

05853

05922

06165

5851

5019

5999

3701

5070

5152

5413

5197

5077

5828

05329

5731

5431

5094

5713
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5915

5655

05039

5734

5743

5174

5400

5287

5780

5859

05223

05617

5206

5283

5882

5092

5726

5957

5869

5263

05131

05370



5/22/23, 5:50 PM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12PBn6eE03bIoL3IQo6lmGumOyDIcedoXF8nk-MjqocI/viewanalytics 19/25

5267

5226

5877

5172

6031

6018

05232

05750

5898

5451

5929

5652

5026

5218

5681

06145

५६४६

5515

5190

05059

05684

05204
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206932

5245

05748

06011

5789

5765

5943

6166

06158

5157

5884

13500

05719

059990

06023

5255

5299

5116

5173

6106

5963

6124
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5088

06036

5125

5810

5968

05949

6008

5199

5090

5518

5282

5291

5934

05641

94 more responses are hidden

5. आपण आपल्या विषयाचा प्रकल्प कार्य अहवाल सादर के ला आहेत का?/ Have you
submitted your subject project work report?

194 responses

Copy

हो/Yes
नाही/ No

96.9%
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आपणास येणाऱ्या अडचणीची माहिती द्या
90 responses

No

Nothing

No

No problem

-

No problem

Ok

All good

काही नाही.

Viva information

Sever problem

No sir

No Impediment

वेळ कमी मिळाला project karay kasa karaycha he khup let sangitl

Please provide Viva voce sample and guide

Nothing

Students need to mute themselves

...

Noo

Exam कशी असेल ,कोणत्या प्रकारचे questions astil
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Nothing.

Nahi

No any problems

ok

No

No problems

No

No I don't face any problem

NA

QUESTION RELATED INFORMATION

Yes

Aavaj yet nahi

No any problem

1 lya da Google form vr projet title chuke cha padla hota

Sound problem

N

Deta collection

Log in chy veli problem

Sir maza e-mail id block zala ani me dusra kadlya tyamule mazya studyw center la pdf share
keli nahi

माहिती मिळावी संपूर्ण
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1. Email *

2.

3.

4.

5.

ऑनलाईन सत्र - एम. कॉम. भाग २ सत्र ३ मधील
प्रकल्प अहवालासंबंधी विद्यार्थ्यांना सूचना
दूरशिक्षण कें द्रांतर्गत एम. कॉम. हा प्रोग्रॅम सुरु असून, त्याचा सुधारित अभ्यासक्रम हा दूरशिक्षणकें द्रासाठी 
[शैक्षणिक वर्ष २०२०-२१] जून २०२० पासून लागू करण्यात आला आहे. यामध्ये एम. कॉम. भाग (CBCS) भाग-
II, सेमिस्टर-III, वैकल्पिक विषय (Optional Subject) पेपर क्रमांक -VI याविषयांमध्ये प्रकल्प कार्य व मौखिक 
परीक्षा (Project Work and Viva-Voce) असा आहे. तसेच, एम. कॉम. (CBCS) भाग-II च्या विद्यार्थ्यांनी सत्र 
III साठी प्रकल्प कार्य अहवाल सादर करून मौखिक परीक्षा देणे आवश्यक आहे.  तेव्हा सदरची बाब विचारात 
घेता आपण ज्या अभ्यासकें द्रामध्ये एम. कॉम. भाग २, सत्र ३ साठी नोंदणी के लेली आहे, त्या अभ्यास 
कें द्रप्रमुखांना यासंदर्भात अधिक माहितीसाठी संपर्क  साधावा. तथापी विद्यार्थ्यांना यासंदर्भात काही बाबीची 
माहिती होणे आवश्यक असल्याने  प्रकल्प कार्य पूर्ण करण्यासंबंधी काही सूचनांकडे विद्यार्थ्यांचे लक्ष वेधण्यात 
येत आहे.

* Indicates required question

१. विद्यार्थ्यांचे नाव (Name of the Students) *

२. मोबाईल क्रमांक  (Mobile Number ) *

३. PRN No. *

४. अभ्यास कें द्राचे नाव: *
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१. विद्यार्थ्यांचे नाव (Name of the Students)

300 responses

Aishwarya Anil Khuspe

Arjunsinh Rajput

Pooja madan gaikwad

Joshi shrutika Shrinivas

Sanika Mohan Joshi

Arati Ashok Patil

Preeti Ganesh Lele.

Pratiksha salokhe

Supreeta sundar moolya

Trupti Bhanudas Nikam

Megha Keshav Kavanekar

Padma jadhav

Neha mahadev kumbhar

Salunkhe Aishwarya Suresh

Snehal dilip pasarde

Salokhe janhavi suhas

ROHITKUMAR RAJENDRA GUNDALE

Ankita Shinde

Ganesh Sanjay Vanjari

Nadaf Rehana Malikjan



5/22/23, 5:53 PM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17mcEL-FAYkUMT8Iy9AFMLJXFMpM3UaNg64Q-ulVFj-g/viewanalytics 3/27

Shivani sarjerao nale

Shreyas VIjay Khamitkar

Mayavati laxman bhosale

Poonam sahebrao dhembre

Muskan Aslam Jamadar

Shruti harichandra gadave

Seema Narayan Pimpale

Priyanka prabhakar mane

Krishnakant Ramesh Limaye

Aishwarya Dilip Katkar

Kajal shivaji Naikwade

Patil Sujata Madhukar

Ruchira Ananda Kadam-Patil

Patil Pooja Babaso

Umesh ramchandra mane

Vijaya Nathuram Kamble

Rohan Sambhaji Parit

Shital Tanaji Patil

Samarth Mhetar

Shivani Ravindra Sallak

Supriya Vishwajeet Ghodake

Anjali Sandeep Chavan
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kaushik Sanjay Kudlapgol

Rutuja Bhikaji Bate

Archana Chandrakant Pawar

Yamanappa Sidhappa Bagodi

Shivani Girish Rajeshirke

Kurlekar Prajakta Yashwant

Vaishnavi Umesh Khande.

Manali Sunil Mole

Snehal vidyadhar chougule

Kamble Pravin Vishwanath

Rutuja Vithal Gaikwad

Bachche Pradnya Dipanand

Rohini Kore

Komal Ashok vadgave

Thorat pranali suresh

Vaishnavi Shrikant Kumbhar

Shinde Pratiksha Shivaji

Vedanti Bhosale

MR.VAIBHAV SOMNATH KALE

pujari Gauri balkrishna .

Kafiya shafik bargir

Deepali jivandhar chougule
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Sneha Shantaram Danawale

Devkar Bhagyashri Vitthal

Rutuja Dipak Kamble

Vaishnavi Uday Surve

Kakade Shivani Mahesh

DAVARI NATHPANTHI MAHADEV MOHAN

Pooja Dharmraj Patil

Naziya rajjak attar

Pooja Chandrakant Talwade

Sonali Sunil Shinde

Mohite Nikita Shailesh

Snehal Ashok Shinde

Swapnja Mahadev Sutar

Rajeshirke Gouri Shailendra

Shivani Vilas Goud

Rajiya firoj nayakawadi

Pooja dattatray bavalekar

Ankush Bhagvan Dhebe

Sayali Changdev Lendve

Harsha tanaji Bhaskar

Shivani prataprao patil

Ashwini vasant Salunkhe
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Lawand priyanka sanjay

Sonali Parashram Gore

Swapnaja

Patil Ashwini Sambhaji

Riya Bhimrao Gaikwad

Sagar Salvi

Harshad Desai

Patil varsha laxman

Sarika Dilip Gaikwad

HARSHADA JAYWANT PAWAR

Samruddhi Sanjay Hukkeri

Patil Vijay ravsaheb

Lawand vishakha vilas

Mode prachi dagadu
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२. मोबाईल क्रमांक  (Mobile Number )

300 responses

9921433820

9145621747

९३७३९३८९२८

81809 99593

09834204740

9075165872

9689104406

9049332509

7720871918

8308559194

9975046718

7385368144

7057138712

7385935771

8975653654

7517516283

9325635143

9146517853

8600899037

8010065651
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8698453422

8605399848

8262835064

7620854686

8805956044

7666766053

9834647104

7666404232

7755915051

9309573468

7353713291

7414991406

8806173068

7666344373

7709656017

7522983645

9922711731

9146318188

8554051756

+919921640415

7756022765

8421152881
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7758972555

8263952126

9763390097

9823584068

9850837513

7620714025

7387526611

9604676220

7083468321

8805875594

7057465352

7057278300

9632978455

8698160874

9156923850

9349724696

8424040323

7219375652

8605595910

9604621554

9890222263

7028108790
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7517067054

9890395625

7775917787

7057344474

9623127399

9881988366

8308789115

8600994967

9022645399

8888930861

9130362085

9168602571

8855015319

9767927104

9767570516

8308554832

8698756739

9403121763

8169440946

8421744632

9834967306

9503796508
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7058100153

7057415005

8010168819

9552369516

8830927018

9503808626

8459593727

9175154263

9595968477

9096606485

9590087074

9545058039

8767345663

9921392755
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३. PRN No.

300 responses

2020069389

2020065826

२०२००७०००४

2020069890

2020070399

2020070560

2020069023

2020066666

2020070046

2020073002

2020069337

2020066239

2020067204

2020073287

2020067385

2020067388

2020069324

2020071328

2020073285

2020069341
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2020070224

2020060947

2020070200

2020073240

2020070313

2020002631

2020071323

2020073249

2020070165

2020067585

2020066376

2020065514

2020070532

2020070207

2020072748

2020069097

2020070563

2020070589

2020071801

2020069354

2020069610

2020067053
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2020069974

2020069922

2020068086

2020070516

2020070628

2020068088

2020066748

2020067058

2020073097

2020068708

2020071062

2020066147

2020066263

2020069200

2020069112

2020067140

2020069067

2020065827

2020073372

2020070969

2020066177

2017067776
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2020071637

2020073235

2020067758

2020067045

2020070974

2020068004

2020073181

2020068719

2020073529

2020067051

2020068078

2020079199

2020079005

2020070257

2020070960

2020067189

2020071623

2020071867

2020065821

2020066019

2020070209

2020052829
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2020068112

2020070773

2020066944

2020067232

2020072665

2020067448

2020067354

2019012157

2020067121

2020071580

2020069802

2020072743

2020069082

2020067268
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४. अभ्यास कें द्राचे नाव:

300 responses

Shahaji college

Shahaji college kolhapur

Shahaji college

Shahaji College

Sscm

Gopal krishna gokhale college

Mudhoji college phaltan

Shahaji college, Kolhapur

Gopal krishna gokhale college, kolhapur

Gopal krishan gokhale college

Vitthalrao patil mahavidyalay, kale

Shahaji college, kolhapur

Smt. Meenalben Mehta College Panchgani (Art's, Commerce and Science

Shahaji Collage

SSCM

LBS college satara

D.G collage satara

Chh. Shahaji college, Dasara Chowk, Kolhapur

दूरशिक्षण कें द्र श्रीमती मथुबई गरवारे कन्या महाविद्याय सांगली

Sangli
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Distance education smt. Mathubai garware kanya mahavidyalaya

Vitthalrao Patil Clg Kale

Arts and Commerce College , Satara.

Smt mathubai garware kanya mahavidyalai sangli

Sambhajirao kadam Mahavidyalaya deur

Vanktesh mahavidyalaya ichalkaranji

Shri shahaji college kolhapur

LBS college Satara

Gopal krishna gokhale college kolhapur

SHRI VENKATESH MAHAVIDYALAYA,ICH

Shivraj collage gadhinglaj

L.B.S.College Satara

Shri Venkatesh mahavidyalay, Ichalkaranji

Chintamanrao College Of Commerce, Sangli

Garware college sangli

Kavathe mahankal

Smt. Mathubai Garware Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Sangli

Rajamati college

Lal bahadur shashtri college satara

Pvp college kavathemahankal

Chintamanrao collage of commerce

Devachand collage Arjunnagar



5/22/23, 5:53 PM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17mcEL-FAYkUMT8Iy9AFMLJXFMpM3UaNg64Q-ulVFj-g/viewanalytics 19/27

Shahaji Mahavidhya kolhapur

Shahaji clg distance

shri shahaji chhatrapati college kolhapur

SBDM ATPADI

Sgm college, karad.

Chh.Shahaji Mahavidyalaya

Shahaji college, Dasara chowk, kolhapur

Sadashivrao Mandlik Mahavidyalay, Murgud

D. G. Clg satara

Dattajirao kadam arts science and comerce college Ichalkaranji

Chintamanrao College of Commerce Sangli

Chha. Shahaji mahavidyalay Kolhapur

Dhananjayroa Gadgil college of commerce satara

Chh Shahaji College, Kolhapur

Rajshri Chh. Shahu College, Kolhapur

Dhananjayrao Gadgil college , satara

Smt. Rajmati Nemgonda Patil Kanya Mahavidyal, Vishrambag, Sangli 416416

DKASC COLLAGE Ichalkaranji

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahavidyalaya, Peth Vadgaon

Radhanagari Mahavidyalay

Yashwantrao Chawhan Warana Mahavidyalay, Warananagar

Devachand college,nipani
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Venkatesh Mahavidyalaya ichlkranji

Sadhguru ghadge maharaj college karad

Shahaji College Kolhapur

Sadguru gadage maharaj college karad

Dhananjayrao Gadgil College of Commerce,Satara

Gopal krishna Gokhale collage

Smt.R.N.patil kanya mahavidyalaya sangli

Smt Meenalben Mehta college Panchgani

P.V.P Mahavidyalay

Ghokhale college

Shree. Shahaji college kolhapur

Gopal Krishna Ghokhale College, Kolhapur

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahavidhyalaya Pethvadgoan

D.K.A.S.C. College Ichalkaranji

Aadarsh clg vita

Raje ramrao college,Jath

Dhananjayrao gadgil college of commerce , satara

YCWM warnanagar

Y c W m Warnanage

Raje Ramrao mahavidyalaya jath.

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur

Minalben mehata clg pachgani
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Shri chatrapati shahaji college

Sgm karad

DG college of commerce satara

Gopal Krishna Gokhale college

Smt RNPatil Kanya Mahavidyalaya sangli

Chhatrapati Shahaji Mahavidyalaya kolhapur

Mudhoji college Phaltan

Gokhale College Kolhapur

Shahaji Chatrapati Mahavidhyalay kolhapur

Smt. Rajmati nemgonda patil kanya mahavidyalay neminathnagar, sangli

LAL BAHADDUR SHASTRI COLLEGE SATARA

Devachand College,Arjunnagar Nipani

SBDM Atpadi

Sadguru gadge maharaj college karad

165 more responses are hidden

प्रकल्पाचे नाव आपण अभ्यासकें द्रांना कळविले का?
286 responses

Copy

होय
नाही48.3%

51.7%
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प्रकल्प कार्य पूर्ण करण्यात येणाऱ्या अडचणी थोडक्यात सांगा
146 responses

No

No

Nothing

All information

Nahi

Give me some more time for summiting project because visited company can not give
information early...so require more time..

Data analysis

सर अजून आम्ही अजून कन्फ्युज आहे

कशा करायचाच माहित नाही

Yes

TRAVELING EXP.ETC

Ok

Kahi nahi

No subject

Not understand

How choice project subject

कांही अडचण नाही

Mcom project format i need.....

Subject Not Given and ther Material.

Certificate Compalsory aahe ka?
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No difficulties found

Project Chi mahiti milvnyasathi bank kivha company madhe konihi mahiti det nahit ani yeu pan
det nahit

Time conatraint

I am some facing difficulties but try fixed it

Issue to collect the organizations certificate because of covid 19

Issue to collect the Organizations Certificate because of Covid - 19

Some problems in collection of information

No difficulties

No difficulty

Sir subject konta ghyaycha te samajt nahi

Getting company certificate.

Title fix nahi

The project has not been completed yet

Some difficulties about project work

No problems

It is very short period given to prepare and to submit the project as we have make field work
for the that

प्रोजेक्ट PDF मधे पाठवयचा कि COLLEGE मधे येऊन SUBMIT KARAYCHA

No problem

No any problem

Certificate issu

Time is not sufficient
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No sir problem

Je sir aamhala guide krnar aahet te call received karat nahit

Insufficient information

Ntg

Subject in project

Nathing

Not any issue

Clear Guidens

Time is short and more information needs to be gathered in less time and cowid is not easily
available

project name is change

I don't understand anything about that project.

Certificate

No information and knowledge

There are a lot of problems with the project. But you send a sample to the project group. So
many of our problems will be solved.

Time limits only

Data collection

Do not understand actual project subject and how to witten this project

I don't understand anything about that project

No.

No Any problem

सर्टीफिके ट मिळेना.
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Kmi margdarshn

Project guidence

Thodkayt nhi bolta yenar sir/mdm

Nothing, just need to know deadline to submit

Plz send the sample of poroject

Mahiti milayla jara time lagato

Certificate

Subject selection

Insufficient of data, inadequate information, etc

Still not complete,,, in process

कोणतीही एक नामांकित कं पनी चा प्रकल्प के ला तर चालेल का?

Don't get any Information regarding project from Study center

mahiti milavatana problem

To structure the project and in collecting the information.

Last date of submit project, selection of subject of project ,

-

Project example Pdf recommended

Latter koni deta nahi

There are a lot of difficulties, sir, and it is difficult to make a first choice by writing a rap by
choosing a project, and if you have to change again, it is difficult to change, and the days are
short.

No thanks

The organization are not given
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मार्गदर्शन करण्यात अडचणी.

Required the sample of project work

How to choose subjects

No idea about any project

Not get Conceptual clarity

काही अडचण नाही

विषयाबदल पुरेशी माहिती जामा होत नाही.

How to select hypothesis

Certificate are not available

No issue

MAHALAXMI METAL WORKS Cost shit

The company not giving a balance sheet and letter .

कोरोना असल्यामुळे  थोडीशी माहिती मिळन्यास अडचणी आल्या.

प्रकल्प विषय कसा निवडावा हे समजत नाही

Problem of deta collection takes more time.

Lack of sources

Difficult to select project

4 more responses are hidden
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1. Email *

2.

3.

4.

ऑनलाईन सत्र - एम. कॉम. भाग २ सत्र ३
वैकल्पिक विषय - ६ मधील प्रकल्प कार्याच्या
ऑनलाईन मौखिक परीक्षेसंबंधी विद्यार्थ्यांना
सूचना
सर्व एम. कॉम भाग २ च्या विद्यार्थ्यांना कळविण्यात येते की, दूरशिक्षण कें द्रांतर्गत एम. कॉम. सुधारित 
अभ्यासक्रम हा दूरशिक्षणकें द्रासाठी [शैक्षणिक वर्ष २०२०-२१] जून २०२० पासून लागू करण्यात आला आहे. 
यामध्ये एम. कॉम. भाग (CBCS) भाग-II, सेमिस्टर-III, वैकल्पिक विषय (Optional Subject) पेपर क्रमांक -
VI याविषयांमध्ये प्रकल्प कार्य (Project Work)सादर के लेल्या विद्यार्थ्यांना मौखिक परीक्षे (Viva-Voce) 
संबंधी विद्यार्थ्यांना सूचना  व मार्गदर्शन करण्यासाठी आज दिनांक ०७ मार्च २०२२ रोजी ठीक दुपारी १२. ०० 
वाजता ऑनलाईन सत्राचे (Session) आयोजन दूरशिक्षण कें द्राच्यावतीने करण्यात येणार आहे. तरी सदर 
ऑनलाईन सत्रासाठी विद्यार्थांनी सहभागी होणे आवश्यक आहे. त्याचप्रमाणे सर्व मा. कें द्रप्रमुख/समन्वयक 
सदर ऑनलाईन सत्रासाठी   https://shivajiuniversity.webex.com/shivajiuniversity/j.php?
MTID=m4a281eb5a544d2c78fa9b48eef4932f5 या वेबेक्स लिंकवरून सहभागी होऊ शकतात. [टिप: 
ज्या विद्यार्थ्यांचे PRN No.  2020 ...ने सुरू होतो अशा विद्यार्थ्यांनी सहभागी होणे आवश्यक]

* Indicates required question

1. संपूर्ण नाव/Name : *

2. रजिस्टर मोबाईल / Mobile No. *

3. PRN नंबरPRN. No : *

https://shivajiuniversity.webex.com/shivajiuniversity/j.php?MTID=m4a281eb5a544d2c78fa9b48eef4932f5
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5.

6.

Mark only one oval.

हो/Yes

नाही/ No

7.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

4. Seat नंबर/Seat No. : *

5. आपण आपल्या विषयाचा प्रकल्प कार्य अहवाल सादर के ला आहेत का?/ Have you
submitted your subject project work report?

*

आपणास येणाऱ्या अडचणीची माहिती द्या

 Forms
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1. Email *

2.

3.

4.

एम. कॉम. प्रथम वर्ष नियमित प्रवेशाबाबत
विद्यार्थ्यांचा अभिप्राय (Regarding M. Com.
First Year Regular Admission Feedback)
आपण दूरशिक्षण कें द्राअंतर्गत प्रेवेश पूर्व नोंदणी के ला होता, परंतु तांत्रिक कारणामुळे  दूरशिक्षण कें द्राअंतर्गत 
प्रथम वर्षांकरिता प्रवेश दिला गेला नाही. तसेच आपल्या विद्यापीठाने एम. कॉम. महाविद्यालयांना ४०% प्रवेश 
क्षमता नियमित (Regular Mode ) प्रवेशासाठी वाढवून धोरणात्मक व विद्यार्थ्यांच्या हिताचा निर्णय घेतला. 
त्याअनुषंगाने आपण एम. कॉम भाग १ साठी प्रवेश इच्छु क विध्यार्थी कोणत्या महाविद्यालयात नियमित प्रवेश 
घेतला आहे त्याची नोंद ठेवणे आवश्यक आहे. तरी आपण सदरचा गुगल फॉर्म भरून सहकार्य करावे ही विनंती. 
(Survey conducted by Centre for Distance Education, Shivaji University, Kolhapur)

* Indicates required question

१. विद्यार्थ्यांचे नाव (Name of the Students) *

२. पत्ता (Address) *

३. मोबाईल क्रमांक  (Mobile Number ) *
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5.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

6.

Check all that apply.

Shivraj College of Arts & Commerce and D.S. Kadam Science College,Gadhinglaj.
Deshbhakta Ratnappa Kumbhar College of Commerce,Kolhapur
The New College, Kolhapur
Shri Shahaji Chh. College,Kolhapur.
Smt. Akkatai Ramgonda Patil Kanya Mahavidyalaya,Ichalkaranji.
Shri Venkatesh Mahavidyalaya, Ichalkaranji.
Jaysingpur College,Jaysingpur.
Dr. Ghali College of Arts & Commerce,Gadhinglaj
Devchand College, Arjunnagar.
Karmaveer Hire Arts, Commerce, Science and Education College, Gargoti
Ajara Mahavidyalaya, Ajara
Shri Shiv-Shahu Mahavidyalaya, Sarud
D.R. Mane mahavidyalaya, Kagal
Chandrabai-Shantappa Shendure College, Hupari
Kai. S.B.Khade Mahavidyalaya Koparde
Hon. Shri Annasaheb Dange Arts, Commerce & Science College,Hatkangale.
Pad. Dr. G.G.Jadhav Mahavidyalaya, Ganganbawada
Vivekand College, Kolhpur

४. आपण  नियमित एम. कॉम. भाग १ (Regular Mode ) प्रथम वर्षासाठी प्रवेश घेतला आहे का?
(Do you have regular M. Com. Part 1 (Regular Mode) Admission for the first year?)

५. कोणत्या महाविद्यालयांमध्ये/संस्थेमध्ये नियमित एम. कॉम. भाग १ (Regular Mode ) प्रथम
वर्षासाठी प्रवेश घेतला आहे? (In which colleges /institutes admitted for M. Com. first
year?) [कोल्हापूर जिल्ह्यासाठी फक्त]
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7.

Check all that apply.

Chintamanrao College of Commerce, Sangli
Ganpatrao Arwade College of Commerce,Sangli
Smt. Mathubai Garware Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Sangli.
Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Miraj
Shikshan Maharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe Mahavidyalaya, Miraj
Balwant College,Vita.
Arts &Commerce College, Ashta
Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil College,Urun-Islampur.
Yashwantrao Chavan Arts & Commerce College,Urun Islampur
Padm Bhushan Dr. Vasantraodada Patil Mahavidyalaya
Arts Commerce and Science College, Palus
Vasantrao Dada Patil Institute of Management Studies and Research, Miraj

8.

Check all that apply.

Lal Bahadur Shastri College, Satara
Savitribai Phule Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Venutai Chavan College, Karad
Balasaheb Desai College, Patan
Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wai
D.P. Bhosale College,Koregaon.
Shripatrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya, Shirval, Tal-Khandal
Dahiwadi College, Dahiwadi
D. G. College, Satara
SGM College Karad

५. कोणत्या महाविद्यालयांमध्ये/संस्थेमध्ये नियमित एम. कॉम. भाग १ (Regular Mode ) प्रथम
वर्षासाठी प्रवेश घेतला आहे? (In which colleges /institutes admitted for M. Com. first
year?) [सांगली जिल्ह्यासाठी फक्त]

४. आपण  कोणत्या महाविद्यालयांमध्ये/संस्थेमध्ये  नियमित (Regular Mode ) प्रथम वर्षासाठी
प्रवेश घेतला आहे का? (In which colleges / institutes are you admitted for regular first
year?) [सातारा जिल्ह्यासाठी फक्त]
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9.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

५. आपणास नियमित (Regular Mode) प्रवेश का घेऊ शकला नाही त्याचा थोडक्यात आपला
अभिप्राय द्या. (Give us your brief feedback on why you could not get regular mode
admission)
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एम. कॉम. प्रथम वर्ष नियमित प्रवेशाबाबत
विद्यार्थ्यांचा अभिप्राय (Regarding M. Com. First
Year Regular Admission Feedback)
54 responses

Publish analytics
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१. विद्यार्थ्यांचे नाव (Name of the Students)

54 responses

Dhiraj sunil salunkhe

Prajwal Manoj salunkhe

Gouri Sandeep Gavali

POPTANI PRIYA MAHESH

Aniket Dhondiram chile

Reva Suhas chikke

Shivani digambar kshirsagar

Ritika Shrikant shinde

Parshwa vasant dand

Karishma chhotulal prajapat

Prajakta Dadaso Pawar

Abhijeet Arvind Raut

Varsha ananda kadam

Kulkarni Vinita Anil

Sharvari Gajanan Satale

Aishwarya Rajaram Nayakavade.

Punam Dnyaneshwar ingale

Vaishnavi Rajaram Hundargi

Prathamesh Kulkarni

Rushikesh Arun Sonavale
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Anjali narayan sakin

Sandeep Shankar Dudhal

Shravani Dipak Buran

Purva mahendra thorwat

Priti Suresh Mane

HARSHAl sarjerao patil

Sumedh pujari

Santosh babasaheb hunnure

Kalyani Sanjay Pailwan

Puja Harivilas Yadav

Sejal Sunil Nagavekar

Tejashri Baburao Barage

Akshay sunil chougale

Azaruddin Majjid Mullani

Abhishek suresh bhosale

Snehal shivaji nale

Madhu Shivaji Sutar

Vishal Chavan

KIRTIKA APPANASAMY

Pranav Pradip kale

Prathamesh vilas nikam

Mayur Vilas Patil
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Divya Deepak Kamble

Namita Sunil Dattawade

Akshata Balaso Hingmire

Sarika prakash pujari

Shubhangi shrenik magdum

Jayraj Mahadev Renushe

Payal Rajaram Jadhav

Aditi Arun Sant

Yuvaraj Govind Mane

Sonali chandrashekhar belvalkar

Shanediwan Karina Dilawarv

Raeesa Aslam Mulla
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२. पत्ता (Address)

54 responses

Sangli

Mouje Digraj Shivaji chowk salunkhe galli

Mouje Digraj

601,A ward near vetal talim, shivji peth, kolhapur

Barak No 133 Room No 22

Mhasheshver Colony bondraynagar kolhapur

Sarvesh park,fulewadi, kolhapur

32 shirala tal shitala dist sangli

Devkar panind Kolhapur

Gandhi chowk islampur

Sakhar peth hospital near Jain Mandir, ichalkaranji

At. - vetalwadi, post - nawadi, Tal. - Patan, Dist- Satara

At-post Shivange, Tal-Chandgad, Dist-Kolhapur 416507

At Nanundre. Tal.panhala. dist kolhapur

743,near no 2 school satale wada gaonbhag sangli

Pawar plot no 26 Kolhapur road kabade hospital mage sangli.

Jadhavwadi kolhapur

1063 Khanbhag shree ganesh APPT sangli

Plat. No 3 Shyam society devkar panand

Plot no 34 jagruti Nagar Kolhapur
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Near aksa majid samtanagar miraj

Near School No 42, Sanjaynagar Sangli

Mangalwar peth Kolhapur

5/20 near tara hotel Shahi corner ichalkaranji

Rajarampuri 14th lane, Shahunagar, Kolhapur

At tirawade post kadgaon tal bhudargad

Narsobawadi tal -shirol dis-kolhapur

A/p managave galli , karadaga.

Plot No. 19, Jadhav Vasahat Housing Society , Radhanagari Road , Kolhapur

1989 A ward rankala tower Kolhapur

790/4 plot no. 3 yogeshwari colony pachgaon Road Kolhapur

712/47 A' ward Shahaji Colony, Shivaji Peth, Kolhapur

A/P galataga

A/P- Rangoli, 416143

Sangrul

Kolhapur

A/P . TAL- Kadegaon

481/k-35 , Renuka nagar, yadrav.

Deval complex flat no S3 near bank of India Vishramabgh sangli

Mhasurli

Sahyadri Nagar Vishrambag Sangli

A/P Kurundwad
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Majrewadi

A/p-Kanwad, tal- Shirol ,Dist- Kolhapur

Lohar galli,ghosarwad

Herwad

Ap kadegaon tal kadegaon dist sangali

3/449 Mahasatta chowk near swami samarth mandir Ichalkaranji

2906 A Ward Wangi Bol ,Kolhapur.

Mahalaxmi nagar maner mala Uchagaon Kolhapur

Rankala tower kolhapur

Rajarampuri 14 lane, kolhapur.

Akiwat
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३. मोबाईल क्रमांक  (Mobile Number )

54 responses

8149660004

9503561503

7719881136

7276135779

8857053131

9921857829

8080079710

7843074317

9850086872

8329413802

7378483146

7350495472

8010207792

9404539263

9309935921

9096922531

9370150088

9421627671

8698249320

9665719799
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7721935765

9096358527

8623096124

89999 45228

9049638328

7057703532

9011466147

8951924219

9579291474

8668979245, 9860841338

9850260804

8378045660

7411984062

9960892286

7972859393

9325131328

9145738043

8605758859

7218912395

9637935431

9067993455

7058080871
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8830793312

8698713428

9404987180

7378480076

7249416924

7248907242

7066979626

7887738224

9403604856

7507898866

9022055796

7038161218

४. आपण  नियमित एम. कॉम. भाग १ (Regular Mode ) प्रथम वर्षासाठी प्रवेश घेतला
आहे का? (Do you have regular M. Com. Part 1 (Regular Mode) Admission
for the first year?)

51 responses

Copy

Yes
No
Kai. S.B.Khade Mahavidyalaya
Koparde

17.6%

80.4%
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५. कोणत्या महाविद्यालयांमध्ये/संस्थेमध्ये नियमित एम. कॉम. भाग १ (Regular
Mode ) प्रथम वर्षासाठी प्रवेश घेतला आहे? (In which colleges /institutes
admitted for M. Com. first year?) [कोल्हापूर जिल्ह्यासाठी फक्त]

31 responses

५. कोणत्या महाविद्यालयांमध्ये/संस्थेमध्ये नियमित एम. कॉम. भाग १ (Regular
Mode ) प्रथम वर्षासाठी प्रवेश घेतला आहे? (In which colleges /institutes
admitted for M. Com. first year?) [सांगली जिल्ह्यासाठी फक्त]

11 responses

Copy

0 2 4 6 8

Shivraj College of Arts &…
Deshbhakta Ratnappa K…

The New College, Kolhapur
Shri Shahaji Chh. Colleg…
Smt. Akkatai Ramgonda…

Shri Venkatesh Mahavidy…
Jaysingpur College,Jaysi…
Dr. Ghali College of Arts…

Devchand College, Arjun…
Karmaveer Hire Arts, Co…

Ajara Mahavidyalaya, Ajara
Shri Shiv-Shahu Mahavid…
D.R. Mane mahavidyalay…
Chandrabai-Shantappa S…
Kai. S.B.Khade Mahavid…
Hon. Shri Annasaheb Da…
Pad. Dr. G.G.Jadhav Ma…
Vivekand College, Kolhpur

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
1 (3.2%)1 (3.2%)1 (3.2%)

8 (25.8%)8 (25.8%)8 (25.8%)
1 (3.2%)1 (3.2%)1 (3.2%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
2 (6.5%)2 (6.5%)2 (6.5%)

7 (22.6%)7 (22.6%)7 (22.6%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

5 (16.1%)5 (16.1%)5 (16.1%)
3 (9.7%)3 (9.7%)3 (9.7%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
1 (3.2%)1 (3.2%)1 (3.2%)

3 (9.7%)3 (9.7%)3 (9.7%)

Copy

0 1 2 3 4

Chintamanrao College of…
Ganpatrao Arwade Colle…
Smt. Mathubai Garware…

Kanya Mahavidyalaya, M…
Shikshan Maharshi Dr. B…

Balwant College,Vita.
Arts &Commerce College…
Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil…
Yashwantrao Chavan Art…
Padm Bhushan Dr. Vasa…
Arts Commerce and Scie…
Vasantrao Dada Patil Inst…

3 (27.3%)3 (27.3%)3 (27.3%)
4 (36.4%)4 (36.4%)4 (36.4%)

3 (27.3%)3 (27.3%)3 (27.3%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

1 (9.1%)1 (9.1%)1 (9.1%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
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४. आपण  कोणत्या महाविद्यालयांमध्ये/संस्थेमध्ये  नियमित (Regular Mode )
प्रथम वर्षासाठी प्रवेश घेतला आहे का? (In which colleges / institutes are you
admitted for regular first year?) [सातारा जिल्ह्यासाठी फक्त]

3 responses

Copy

0 1 2 3

Lal Bahadur Shastri Coll…

Savitribai Phule Mahila M…

Venutai Chavan College,…

Balasaheb Desai College…

Kisan Veer Mahavidyalay…

D.P. Bhosale College,Kor…

Shripatrao Kadam Maha…

Dahiwadi College, Dahiw…

D. G. College, Satara

SGM College Karad

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

3 (100%)3 (100%)3 (100%)
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५. आपणास नियमित (Regular Mode) प्रवेश का घेऊ शकला नाही त्याचा थोडक्यात आपला अभिप्राय
द्या. (Give us your brief feedback on why you could not get regular mode admission)

24 responses

Distance ला मिळाले नाही

Distance ला मिळाले नाही

My name is not in merit list

Please I WANT TO CONTINUE MY EDUCATION
I HAD 3 YEARS WORK EXPERIENCE AS A TEACHER
KINDLY LET ME KNOW IF I CAN GET MCOM SEAT IN KOLHAPUR DISTRICT

I am working in job

Because we are waiting for distance education.

I was going to do external addmission but it didn't work because it was closed

Because we are waited for external

Unversity Server problem

Regular admissions of colleges are filled without knowledge to students.

Don't know the last date of admission

Late admission date

Job Reason

I'm in regular college but I'll do job in accounting

In all college allotted only 10 to 15 sits only.... And in karmavir hire college garagoti said that
the
Eligibility form does not start so he do not gave admission ....

Sir I am already working in company that's why I didn't came to regular college

No

K.m.c College kadun 6th sem cha result let milala tyamule admission full zalet
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Because of distance mode

For financial issues

Because of job we want to take admission on Distance mode .

Distance admission

Because I didnt get admision in distance

Classes Hote
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